30895 Red Top Rd. (Job (#24-0864-scl)Wilder

Invoice 11511

Boise Mold Removal Distaster Kleenup

Task 1.0 Rate Qty Amount

Small fire loss cleanup. $500 1 $500



Subtotal

Total

Payments

Balance

Thank you for choosing Boise Mold Removal.

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00

We expect payments upon the completion of the job. There will be a 3% interest charge per

month on late invoices.



